
5 Dogs Creek

Final Results by Category - Sunday, March 03, 2024 Main Match
Shoot Date: 03/03/2024

Final Alias Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final Time

Category: 49er

1 Terra Bella Terror 9 34.02 41.63 43.63 36.42 50.06 205.76

2 Brandin Iron 15 60.00 60.47 40.04 54.59 44.35 259.45

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

1 D B Hawke 10 38.25 52.65 30.79 43.00 41.82 206.51

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 Fordyce Beals 8 40.43 39.14 43.98 42.66 36.84 203.05

Category: Grand Dame (70 +)

1 Lap Dog 5 32.47 40.96 27.93 34.50 32.86 168.72

2 Domino Blaze 16 81.76 61.84 61.74 77.43 58.68 341.45

Category: Gunfighter

1 Dust N Bottles 1 37.22 34.57 29.09 31.27 29.78 161.93

2 Lucky Lu 2 37.50 30.76 27.79 36.08 30.62 162.75

3 Bull McFearson 4 31.95 31.26 33.88 40.34 30.82 168.25

Category: Senior Gunfighter (60 +)

1 Professor Cubby Bear 3 31.97 32.41 27.65 41.70 32.29 166.02

Category: Gran Patron (80 +)

1 Utah Blaine 11 35.99 49.24 29.16 52.55 42.87 209.81

Category: Ladies 49er

1 Sassy Grandma 18 93.81 97.91 71.07 76.98 74.76 414.53

Category: Ladies Frontier Cartridge

1 Leia Tombstone 14 58.91 58.41 37.12 43.12 36.59 234.15

Category: Ladies Wrangler (36 +)

1 Gunpowder N Grace 6 33.47 43.85 27.19 35.59 29.61 169.71

2 Hildie 7 46.84 38.31 27.63 40.88 37.59 191.25

Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)

1 Remedy Jack 13 36.48 46.46 34.66 69.92 41.14 228.66

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

1 Fence Line 12 54.42 53.12 31.89 40.47 45.23 225.13

2 White River Jack 17 74.12 93.97 73.58 73.23 52.55 367.45



5 Dogs Creek

Match Final Overall Results - Sunday, March 03, 2024 Main Match
Shoot Date: 03/03/2024

Overall Category

Final Alias State Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final Time

1 Dust N Bottles CA GF 1 37.22 34.57 29.09 31.27 29.78 161.93

M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:6 P:0 S:0

2 Lucky Lu CA GF 2 37.50 30.76 27.79 36.08 30.62 162.75

M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

3 Professor Cubby Bear CA GFS 1 31.97 32.41 27.65 41.70 32.29 166.02

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

4 Bull McFearson CA GF 3 31.95 31.26 33.88 40.34 30.82 168.25

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

5 Lap Dog CA GD 1 32.47 40.96 27.93 34.50 32.86 168.72

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

6 Gunpowder N Grace CA LWRA 1 33.47 43.85 27.19 35.59 29.61 169.71

M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

7 Hildie CA LWRA 2 46.84 38.31 27.63 40.88 37.59 191.25

M:0 P:Y S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:1 S:0

8 Fordyce Beals CA FCG 1 40.43 39.14 43.98 42.66 36.84 203.05

M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:3 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:4 P:0 S:0

9 Terra Bella Terror CA 49r 1 34.02 41.63 43.63 36.42 50.06 205.76

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

10 D B Hawke CA ES 1 38.25 52.65 30.79 43.00 41.82 206.51

M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:8 P:0 S:0

11 Utah Blaine CA GP 1 35.99 49.24 29.16 52.55 42.87 209.81

M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

12 Fence Line CA SL 1 54.42 53.12 31.89 40.47 45.23 225.13

M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

13 Remedy Jack CA SD 1 36.48 46.46 34.66 69.92 41.14 228.66

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:Y S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:1 S:0

14 Leia Tombstone CA LFC 1 58.91 58.41 37.12 43.12 36.59 234.15

M:3 P:N S:0 M:3 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:7 P:0 S:0

15 Brandin Iron CA 49r 2 60.00 60.47 40.04 54.59 44.35 259.45

M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:4 P:0 S:0

16 Domino Blaze CA GD 2 81.76 61.84 61.74 77.43 58.68 341.45

M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:5 P:0 S:0

17 White River Jack CA SL 2 74.12 93.97 73.58 73.23 52.55 367.45

M:1 P:Y S:0 M:6 P:Y S:0 M:4 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:14 P:2 S:0

18 Sassy Grandma CA L49 1 93.81 97.91 71.07 76.98 74.76 414.53

M:1 P:Y S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:1 S:0



5 Dogs Creek

Clean and Smooth Sunday, March 03, 2024 Main Match

Shoot Date: 03/03/2024

Shooter Alias Category

Lap Dog Grand Dame (70 +)

Professor Cubby Bear Senior Gunfighter (60 +)

===============================

Total Clean and Smooth:  2



5 Dogs Creek

Individual Stage Results Sunday, March 03, 2024 Main Match

Shoot Date: 03/03/2024

Stage # 1 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Bull McFearson 1 31.95

Professor Cubby Bear 2 31.97

Lap Dog 3 32.47

Gunpowder N Grace 4 33.47

Terra Bella Terror 5 34.02

Stage # 2 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Lucky Lu 1 30.76

Bull McFearson 2 31.26

Professor Cubby Bear 3 32.41

Dust N Bottles 4 34.57

Hildie 5 38.31

Stage # 3 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Gunpowder N Grace 1 27.19

Hildie 2 27.63

Professor Cubby Bear 3 27.65

Lucky Lu 4 27.79

Lap Dog 5 27.93

Stage # 4 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Dust N Bottles 1 31.27

Lap Dog 2 34.50

Gunpowder N Grace 3 35.59

Lucky Lu 4 36.08

Terra Bella Terror 5 36.42

Stage # 5 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Gunpowder N Grace 1 29.61

Dust N Bottles 2 29.78

Lucky Lu 3 30.62

Bull McFearson 4 30.82

Professor Cubby Bear 5 32.29


